
 

Pikes Peak Regional Young Peoples 
Art Exhibition 

Dates of Importance 
The Citadel 
2019-2020 

 
 
 
 
 

Elementary Level (K-5) – March 3 to March 31 
Delivery/Inventory of artwork (3:00 p.m.to 5:00 p.m.) March 3 (Tuesday) 
Hang artwork (8:30 a.m. to 4:00 p.m.)   March 4 (Wednesday) 
Hang artwork (8:30 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.)   March 5 (Thursday) 
Judging (1:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.)    March 5 (Thursday) 
Gallery Walk (5:00 p.m. to 7:00)    March 5 (Thursday) 
Open to the Public (1:00 to 5:00 p.m. Tue-Sa)  March 6 through March 28 
Artist Reception (5:00 to 6:30 p.m.) Lower Food Court March 17 (Tuesday) 
    Ceremony Start Time – 5:30 p.m.  
Last day the show is open to the public.   March 28 (Saturday) 
Pick-up (3:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m.)    March 31 (Tuesday) 
 
Middle Level (6-8) – March 31 to April 21 
Delivery/Inventory of artwork (3:00 p.m.to 5:00 p.m.)  March 31 (Tuesday) 
Hang artwork (8:30 a.m. to 4:00 p.m.)   April 1 (Wednesday) 
Hang artwork (8:30 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.)   April 2 (Thursday) 
Judging (12:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.)    April 2 (Thursday) 
Gallery Walk (5:00 p.m. to 7:00 p.m.)    April 2 (Thursday) 
Open to the Public (1:00 to 5:00 p.m. Tue-Sa)  April 3 through April 18 
Artist Reception (5:00 to 6:30 p.m.) Lower Food Court April 7 (Tuesday) 
    Ceremony Start Time – 5:30 p.m. 
Last day the show is open to the public.   April 18 (Saturday) 
Pick-up (3:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m.)    April 21 (Tuesday) 
 
High School Level (9-12) – April 21 to May 12 
Delivery/Inventory of artwork (3:00 p.m.to 5:00 p.m.) April 21 (Tuesday) 
Hang artwork (8:30 a.m. to 4:00 p.m.)   April 22 (Wednesday) 
Hang artwork (8:30 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.)   April 23 (Thursday) 
Judging (12:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.)    April 23 (Thursday) 
Gallery Walk (5:00 p.m. to 7:00 p.m.)    April 23 (Thursday) 
Open to the Public (1:00 to 5:00 p.m. Tue-Sa)  April 24 through May 9 
Artist Reception (5:00 to 6:30 p.m.) Lower Food Court April 28 (Tuesday) 
    Ceremony Start Time – 5:30 p.m. 
Last day the show is open to the public.   May 9 (Saturday) 
Pick-up (3:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m.)    May 12 (Tuesday) 

 


